
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1
2
3 Update Individual section and TMs 101 days Tue 10/1/24 Tue 2/18/25
4 Submit compiled 90% draft to City 0 days Tue 2/18/25 Tue 2/18/25
5 SEPA Determination 47 days Wed 2/19/25Thu 4/24/25
6 Complete and Submit Application to 

DCD  (checklist and 90% draft)
5 days Wed 

2/19/25
Tue 2/25/25

7 DCD Review 22 days Wed 2/26/25Thu 3/27/25
8 Ad and post for Public Comment 10 days Fri 3/28/25 Thu 4/10/25
9 Issue Determination 10 days Fri 4/11/25 Thu 4/24/25
10 Public Review 40 days Wed 2/19/25Tue 4/15/25
11 Upload 90% draft to project website 2 days Wed 2/19/25Thu 2/20/25
12 Public Comment 20 days Wed 2/19/25Tue 3/18/25
13 Revisions by City 15 days Wed 3/19/25Tue 4/8/25
14 Upload revised document on project 

website
5 days Wed 4/9/25 Tue 4/15/25

15 Ecology Review 94 days Tue 2/18/25 Mon 6/30/25
16 Prepare and submit draft document 

to Ecology
0 days Tue 2/18/25 Tue 2/18/25

17 Ecology review 66 days Wed 2/19/25Wed 5/21/25
18 Revisions by City 15 days Thu 5/22/25 Wed 6/11/25
19 Send back to Ecology 3 days Thu 6/12/25 Mon 6/16/25
20 Approval by Ecology 10 days Tue 6/17/25 Mon 6/30/25
21 Council Approval 17 days Tue 7/1/25 Wed 7/23/25
22 Schedule with Council 12 days Tue 7/1/25 Wed 7/16/25
23 Study Session and Full Council 5 days Thu 7/17/25 Wed 7/23/25
24 Document Final and Approved 0 days Wed 7/23/25Wed 7/23/25
25 Update City Services Section 4.6 27 days Mon 2/10/25Wed 3/19/25
26 Submit updated service section to DCD0 days Mon 2/10/25Mon 2/10/25
27 Provide compiled WWCP 90% draft 

to DCD
0 days Tue 2/18/25 Tue 2/18/25

28 Planning Commission Meeting 0 days Mon 2/24/25Mon 2/24/25
29 City Council Study Session  0 days Wed 3/12/25Wed 3/12/25
30 City Council Public Meeting 0 days Wed 3/19/25Wed 3/19/25
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